

Title	Category	IDT Rank	Cost	Available	TMC Priority
Interagency agreement review	Admin	N/A			1
Refinements Coordinator	Admin	N/A	\$250,000.00	\$658,691.50	2
On-site government inspector	Implementation	N/A	\$125,000.00	\$533,691.50	3
Trimble surveying gear	Admin	N/A	\$49,583.96	\$484,107.54	4
Flow synthesis report	Science	N/A	\$99,282.00	\$384,825.54	5
Channel rehab effectiveness monitoring	Science	1	\$40,000.00	\$344,825.54	6
Juvenile Outmigration Timing	Science	1	\$42,300.75	\$302,524.79	7
Pool stratification	Science	1	\$34,940.00	\$267,584.79	8
Juvenile off-channel rearing	Science	3	\$48,578.20	\$219,006.59	9
S3 Consumption modeling	Science	4	\$26,077.00	\$192,929.59	10
Redd and bed scour	Science	5	\$43,074.42	\$149,855.17	11
Hydrophones for sediment transport*	Science	2	\$289,000.00	-\$139,144.83	12
Gravel processing, large wood	Implementation	N/A			13
Out-year channel rehab	Implementation	N/A			14
New SAB agreements	Science	7	\$115,000.00		15
Watershed	Implementation	6			16
Sawmill close-out design	Implementation	N/A			17
Total			\$1,047,836.33		

Denotes targeted science workplan items

Denotes new request from TRRP Office

Denotes task approved by TMC but for an unknown cost. Dollar amount is essentially a placeholder

*cost is for a single year. 2nd year is \$117k